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Project Title

Oil and Gas sector coverage

Ending Private Finance for Oil and Gas

Mobilizing the financial industry to stop
the expansion of fossil fuels

Citigroup Campaign: Delivering Global
Climate Finance Sector Impacts

A Stronger GGON Secretariat for a
Stronger Movement

Levelling the playing field between
fossil fuel and climate action
advertising

Investigating the enablers of climate
obstruction

Expanding Climate Accountability
Litigation

Creatives for Climate - A Community to
Catalyze Change

Expanding law student pressure on
fossil-friendly law firms

Dismantle the disinformation economy

Election integrity and healthy
information ecosystems in Poland:
Tackling climate disinformation and
misinformation during parliamentary
elections

Adding more communication capacity
to the climate movement

Connecting with hard to reach
audiences

Strengthen the Grassroots Movement
to Defund Climate Misinformation

ClimateXchange

Folkemgdedeltagelse med fokus pa
Beyond Growth

Partners for a New Economy
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2,000,000

1,550,000

2,200,000

1,756,385

2,500,000

1,348,437

693,552

2,440,700

2,288,435

769,828

1,991,232

1,904,224

1,396,000

1,228,724

1,437,500

543,526

79,088

6,520,000



