

List of grants 2023

(January-June)

	Grantee	Ctr	Project Title	End Date	Amount (DKK)
Sustainable Finance	Carbon Tracker Initiative Limited	UK	Oil and Gas sector coverage	2024	2,000,000
	Oil Change International	US	Ending Private Finance for Oil and Gas	2025	1,550,000
	Reclaim Finance	FR	Mobilizing the financial industry to stop the expansion of fossil fuels	2025	2,200,000
	Stand.Earth	US	Citigroup Campaign: Delivering Global Climate Finance Sector Impacts	2024	1,756,385
The Influence Industry	Sustainable Markets Foundation - GGON	US	A Stronger GGON Secretariat for a Stronger Movement	2025	2,500,000
	Act Climate Labs	UK	Levelling the playing field between fossil fuel and climate action advertising	2025	1,348,437
	Centre for Climate Reporting	UK	Investigating the enablers of climate obstruction	2024	693,552
	Conservation Law Foundation	US	Expanding Climate Accountability Litigation	2025	2,440,700
	Creatives for Climate	NL	Creatives for Climate - A Community to Catalyze Change	2025	2,288,435
	Law Students for Climate Accountability	US	Expanding law student pressure on fossil-friendly law firms	2024	769,828
Digital Climate Communication	Check My Ads	US	Dismantle the disinformation economy	2025	1,991,232
	Climate Strategies Poland Foundation	PL	Election integrity and healthy information ecosystems in Poland: Tackling climate disinformation and misinformation during parliamentary elections	2023	1,904,224
	More in Common Polska	PL	Adding more communication capacity to the climate movement	2025	1,396,000
	Our Common Home	UK	Connecting with hard to reach audiences	2024	1,228,724
	Stop Funding Heat	UK	Strengthen the Grassroots Movement to Defund Climate Misinformation	2024	1,437,500
	Syli CIC	UK	ClimateXchange	2024	543,526
New	Rethinking Economics Denmark	DK	Folkemødedeltagelse med fokus på Beyond Growth	2023	79,088
	Swiss Philanthropy Foundation	СН	Partners for a New Economy	2024	6,520,000